
 

 

Competition Schedule 

Day 1 – Tuesday, 17 August 2021 

 

 
DAY 1 - Tuesday, 17th August 

     

11.00 - 15.52 WJ Team Sprint Qualifying 15 

11:14 MJ Team Sprint Qualifying 11 

11:24 WU23 Individual Pursuit Qualifying 50 

12:14 MU23 Individual Pursuit Qualifying 66 

13:19 WJ Team Pursuit Qualifying 62 

14:19 MJ Team Pursuit Qualifying 88 

15:45    292 

15:52 - 18:00 Pause    

     

18.00 - 21.15 WJ Team Sprint First Round 14 

 MJ Team Sprint First Round 11 

 WJ Scratch Race Final 15 

18:39 WU23 Elimination Race Final 18 

18:57 WJ Scratch Race Ceremony 8 

19:05 WU23 Elimination Race Ceremony 8 

19:13 WU23 Individual Pursuit Finals 3rd-4th and 1st-2nd 11 

19:24 MU23 Individual Pursuit Finals 3rd-4th and 1st-2nd 13 

19:37 WU23 Individual Pursuit Ceremony 8 

19:45 MU23 Individual Pursuit Ceremony 8 

19:53 MJ Scratch Race Final 15 

20:08 MU23 Elimination Race Final 18 

20:26 MJ Scratch Race Ceremony 8 

20:34 MU23 Elimination Race Ceremony 8 

20:42 WJ Team Sprint Finals 3rd-4th and 1st-2nd 8 

20:49 MJ Team Sprint Finals 3rd-4th and 1st-2nd 8 

20:56 WJ Team Sprint Ceremony 8 

21:04 MJ Team Sprint Ceremony 8 

21:12    195 
 


